Atlantic Coast Service ataglance (New York - Virginia select trains)

serving (BOSTON) - NEW YORK - PHILADELPHIA - WASHINGTON, DC - RICHMOND/CHARLOTTSEVILLE - (RALEIGH-CHARLOTTE)/CHARLESTON - SAVANNAH - JACKSONVILLE - (OCALA - GAINESVILLE) /ORLANDO - TAMPA - (ST PETERSBURG - FORT MYERS)
- MIAMI and intermediate points

June 29, 2021

Roanoke . . ) Silver N Silver . - . Roanoke
. Cardinal | Palmetto | Carolinian | Silver Star | Crescent Train Name Crescent | Silver Star | Carolinian | Palmetto Cardinal .
Regional Meteor Meteor Regional
171 51 89 79 91 19 97 Train Number 98 20 92 80 90 50 176
Mo-Fr SuWeFr Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Normal Days of Operation Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily SuWeFr Su-Fr
Read Down Miles [ Stations Read Up
. 178 Mo-Fr, .
Thru train 65 Fr,67 |65FrSa67| 65 Fr-Sa67 95 Mo-Fr 171 Mo-Fr,| 93 Mo-Fr Connecting Train Number 74 Mo-Fr 64 168 Sa, 166 66 Dail 66 Dail 66 Dail 66 SuWeFr Thru train
Mo-Fr suwe | SsuTh SuTh 99sasu | 161sasu sasu o v v v Su-Fr
su145,5a N . sa156d
147 Connecting train numbers and schedules should be verified. The ones
different shown here are as examples only Lynchburg
. 10:14AM
time
Boston, MA -South Station (Logan Internation Airport)
8:15 AM 9:30PM| 9:30 PM 9:30PM| 6:10AM| 8:15 AM 9:20 AM 0f Dp Ar 6:30PM| 12:15AM 7:58 AM 7:58 AM 7:58 AM 7:58 AM 8:12 PM
8:21 AM 9:36 AM| 9:36 AM 9:36 AM| 6:15AM| 8:21 AM 9:26 AM 1 Boston, MA -Back Bay Station 6:23 PM| 12:10 AM 7:53 AM 7:53 AM 7:53 AM 7:53 AM 8:07 PM
8:31AM 9:50 AM| 9:50 AM 9:50 AM| 6:25AM| 8:31 AM 9:36 AM 11 Route 128, MA 6:07PM| 11:58 PM 7:34 AM 7:34 AM 7:34 AM 7:34 AM 7:56 PM
8:55AM| 10:22 AM| 10:22 AM 10:22 AM 6:50 AM 8:55AM| 10:01 AM 43 Providence, RI 5:30 PM 11:29 PM 6:56 AM 6:56 AM 6:56 AM 6:56 AM 7:19 PM
10:40 AM| 12:50 AM| 12:50 AM 12:50 AM| 8:43 AM| 10:40AM| 11:58 AM 156 New Haven, CT 3:43 PM 9:13PM 4:22 AM 4:22 AM 4:22 AM 4:22 AM 5:34 PM
11:28 AM 1:40 AM 1:40 AM 1:40 AM 9:30 AM| 11:29 AM| 12:55 PM 195 Stamford, CT 2:50 PM 8:45 PM 3:27 AM 3:27 AM 3:27 AM 3:27 AM 4:18 PM
12:22 PM 2:34AM|  2:34 AM 2:34AM|  5:16 AM| 12:22PM 1:47 PM 231| Ar |New York NY -Penn Station Moyniham Train Hall Dp 2:00 PM 7:50 PM 2:40 AM 2:40 AM 2:40 AM 2:40 AM 3:30 PM
4:19 PM 7:00AM| 7:00 AM 7:00AM| 2:01PM| 4:19PM 5:21 PM 456 Ar |Washington, DC -Union Station Dp| 10:10 AM 3:52PM 9:35 PM 9:35 PM 9:35 PM i
0 New York NY -Penn Station Moyniham Train Hall (NJT,
12:35PM 6:55AM| 6:02 AM 7:25AM| 11:.02AM| 2:15PM 3:00 PM Dp | LIRR, JFK Airport) Ar 11:00 AM 5:46 PM 6:50 PM 8:35PM|[ 11:56 PM 9:58 PM 3:20 PM
10 Newark, NJ -Penn Station (NJT, Newark International
12:52 PM 7:.05AM| 6:13AM 7:44 AM| 11:22 AM| 2:37PM 3:38PM Airport) 10:42 AM 5:24 PM 6:25 PM 8:12PM| 11:36 PM 9:38 PM 3:02PM
1:10 PM 6:33 AM 24 Metropark, NJ (NJT) 11:21 PM 2:47 PM
1:18 PM 6:47 AM 30 New Brunswick, NJ (NJT)
1:31 PM 6:56 AM 46 Princeton Junction, NJ (NJT)
1:38 PM 7:42 AM| 7.06 AM 8:22 AM| 12:00PM| 3:18 PM 4:18 PM 58 Trenton, NJ (SEPTA,NJT) 10:05 AM 4:40 PM 5:47 PM 7:35PM|[ 10:59 PM 9:02 PM 2:25PM
2:07PM 8:07AM 7:36 AM 8:49 AM| 12:30 PM 3:48 PM 4:48 PM 91| Ar [Philadelphia, PA -Gray 30th Street Station (SEPTA,NJT, | Dp 9:35 AM 5:15PM 7:07PM 10:28 PM 8:31PM 1:55PM
2:10PM 8:15AM| 7:40 AM 8:54 AM| 12:35PM| 3:55PM 4:54 PM Dp |Philadelphia International Airport) Ar 9:30 AM 4:04 PM 5:15 PM 7:03 PM| 10:24 PM 8:26 PM 1:52 PM
2:31PM 8:44 AM 8:01 AM 9:17 AM 1:02 PM 4:19 PM 5:18 PM 116 Wilmington, DE (SEPTA) 9:09 AM 3:38PM 4:51 PM 6:39 PM 10:05 PM 8:05 PM 1:28 PM
3:32PM|  9:34AM| 8:51AM| 10:04AM| 1:55PM| 5:15PM| 6:08 PM 185 Baltimore, MD -Penn Station (MARC) 8:16 AM 2:49 PM 4:01 PM 5:48 PM 9:15 PM 7:16 PM| 12:37PM
3:47 PM 9:04 AM 196 BWI Marshall Airport, MD (MARC) 8:57 PM 12:22 PM
4:03 PM 217 New Carrolton, MD (MARC) 8:41 PM 12:07 PM
4:19PM| 10:14 AM 9:33AM 10:45 AM 2:35PM 6:03 PM 6:46 PM 225| Ar |Washington, DC -Union Station (MARC, VRE) Dp 7:35 AM 2:12PM 3:08 PM 5:10PM 8:30 PM 6:44 PM 11:55 AM
4:49PM| 10:59AM| 9:55 AM 11:08 AM| 3:04PM| 6:30 PM 7:24PM Dp Ar 7:07 AM 1:45 PM 2:33PM 4:31PM 7:43 PM 6:19PM| 11:22 AM
5:11PM| 11:19AM| 10:18 AM 11:26 AM 3:23PM 6:49 PM 7:44 PM 233 Alexandria, VA (VRE) 6:36 AM 1:22 PM 2:04 PM 4:03 PM 7:07 PM 5:59 PM 11:05 AM
| 11:56 AM 260 Quantico, VA (VRE) 1 3:29 PM
¥ 12:19PM ! 8:33PM[ 279 Eredericksburg, VA (VRE) 5:26 AM | 3:07 PM |
5:30 PM __|Burke Centre, VA 10:37 AM
5:49 PM| 11:52 AM 7:22PM 258 Manassas, VA 12:20PM 5:10PM| 10:20 AM
6:24 P _12:25P 7:35 PM 293 Culpeper, VA Dp 11:46 AM 4:35PM|  9:45AM
Bus 4051 Bus 4050
SuWeFr SuWeFr
11:30 0 Richmond, VA -Main Street Thruway 5:30 PM
12:00 PM 8 Richmond, VA -Staples Mills Road Thruway Ar 5:00 PM
1:30 PM Thruway 72| Ar [Charlottesville, VA -Amtrak Sta Thruway Dp | |Thruway 3:30 PM
7:20PM]  1:43PM 8:47 PM| [Bus 6197 337(Ar |Charlottesville, VA -Amtrak Sta Dp | |Bus6198 | 10:54 AM 3:19PM| 853 AM
7:23PM 1:52 PM 8:52 PM 7:40 PM 0[Dp Ar 7:40 AM| 10:49 AM 3:10PM 8:50 AM
8:39 PM to Chicago 10:16 PM 398 Lynchburg, VA (Roanoke) 9:41 AM from 7:39 AM
9:55 PM Roanoke, VA Chicago 6:20 AM
Terminates 11:24 PM 461| __[Danville, VA 8:28 AM rigil
9:10 PM 66 Richmond, VA -Staples Mills Road Thruway 6:15 AM
12:11PM 1:27PM| 5:07PM 9:34 PM 334( Ar |Richmond, VA -Staples Mills Road Dp 4:32 AM 12:16 PM 2:11PM 5:14 PM
12:19 PM 1:36 PM|  5:17PM 9:44 PM Dp Ar 4:22 AM 12:07 PM 2:04PM 5:04 PM




Atlantic Coast Service ataglance (Virginia - Carolinas - Georgia)

serving (BOSTON) - NEW YORK - PHILADELPHIA - WASHINGTON, DC - RICHMOND/CHARLOTTSEVILLE - (RALEIGH-CHARLOTTE)/CHARLESTON - SAVANNAH - JACKSONVILLE - (OCALA - GAINESVILLE) /ORLANDO - TAMPA - (ST PETERSBURG - FORT MYERS) - MIAM| and intermediate

June 29, 2021

points
- . Silver . Silver . o
Palmetto | Carolinian | Silver Star | Crescent Train Name Crescent | Silver Star | Carolinian | Palmetto
Meteor Meteor
89 79 91 19 97 Train Number 98 20 92 80 90
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Normal Days of Operation Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
Read Down Miles Stations Read Up
12:11 PM 1:27PM| 5:07PM 9:34 PM 334 Ar |Richmond, VA -Staples Mills Road Dp 4:32 AM 12:16 PM 2:11PM 5:14 PM
12:19PM 1:36PM| 5:17PM 9:44 PM Dp Ar 4:22 AM 12:07 PM 2:04PM 5:04 PM
Thruway Thruway 12:54 PM 2:13PM 5:51 PM 10:18 PM 362 Petersburg, VA 3:33AM 11:28 AM 1:11 PM 4:20 PM| Thruway Thruway
Bus 6189 Bus 6089 2:29 PM 3:46 PM[ 7:21 PM 11:50 PM 460 Rocky Mount, NC 2:09 AM 10:00 AM 11:40 AM 2:52 PM| Bus 6090 Bus 6190
Daily Daily 2:47 PM 4:05 PM 476 Wilson, NC -Amtrak Station Dp 11:18 AM 2:24 PM Daily Daily
2:55 PM 2:55PM 0 Wilson, NC -Amtrak Station Thruway Ar 1:32 PM 1:45 PM
3:45 PM 20 Goldsboro, NC -Gateway Transit Term 1:04 PM
4:25 PM 41 Kinston NC -Visitor Center 12:29 PM
72 Jacksonville, NC -Hess Gas Station (Marine Corps Base
5:32 PM Camp Lejeune) 11:15 AM
6:42 PM 112 Ar |Wilmington, NC -WAVE Transit Stop 9:55 AM
3:50 PM 27| Dp [Greenville, NC -G. K. Butterfield Transit Center 12:37 PM
5:00 PM 62 New Bern, NC -Convention Center 11:25 AM
76 Havelock, NC -Tourism & Event Center (Marine Corp
5:30 PM __|Air Station Cherrv point) 10:54 AM
6:00 PM 91 Morehead City, NC -1001 Arendell St. 10:15AM
6:35 PM 117] Ar_|Swansboro, NC -Speedway Gas Station 9:30 AM
Piedmont | Piedmont | Piedmont 502 Selma-Smithfield, NC Piedmont | Piedmont | Piedmont
73 75 77 3:14 PM| 4:38 PM Dp 10:48 AM 1:52 PM 74 76 78
Daily Da_ilv Dail 5:22 PM| 8:48 PM 531| Ar |Raleigh, NC Dp 8:45 AM 10:13 AM Daily Daily Daily
6:30 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:30PM|[ 9:01PM Dp Ar 8:34 AM 10:05 AM 1:41PM 6:26 PM 10:11 PM
6:42 AM| 10:12 AM| 3:12 PM 5:43PM| 9:23PM 539| Dp |Cary, NC Dp :08 AM 9:47 AM 1:23PM 6:08 PM 9:53 PM
7:02 AM 10:32 AM 3:32PM 6:09 PM 557 Durham, NC 9:27 AM 1:03 PM 5:48 PM 9:33 PM
7:38 AM 11:08 AM 4:08 PM 6:46 PM 591 Burlington, NC 8:46 AM 12:24 PM 5:09 PM 8:54 PM
8:01 AM 11:31 AM 4:31PM 7:12PM 12:25 AM 612| Ar |Greensboro, NC Dp 7:29 AM 8:24 AM 12:03 PM 4:48 PM 8:33 PM
8:03 AM 11:33 AM 4:33 PM 7:16 PM 12:32 AM 512*| Dp Ar 7:22 AM 8:20 AM 12:01 PM 4:46 PM 8:31PM
8.19 AM| A9AMI__4:49 PM 7:32 PM 12:49 AM 628| Dp High Point, NC Dp 7:01 AM 812 AM| 11:44 AM 4:29 PM 8:14 PM
6073 6075 6077 6079 6080 6074 6076 6078
9:00 AM 12:20 PM 5:15PM 8:30 PM 0f Dp Ar 7:45 AM 11:25 AM 4:00 PM 6:55 PM
9:32 AM 12:52 PM 5:52 PM 9:02 PM 19| Dp |Winston-Salem Sate University, NC 7:05 AM 10:50 AM 3:25PM 6:20 PM
2:40 AM 1:.00 PV 6:00 PM 9:10 PM 21| Ar [Winston-Salem City, NC -City Transit Center 7:00 AM 10:45 AM 3:20 PM 6:15 PM
8:53 AM 12:23 PM 5:23 PM 8:06 PM 1:27 AM 662 Dp |Salisbury, NC 6:17 AM 7:28 AM 11:11 AM 3:56 PM 7:41 PM
9:09 AM 12:39 PM 5:39 PM 8:23 PM 678| Dp |Kanapolis, NC 7:10AM 10:55 AM 3:40 PM 7:25PM
Q.40 AM 1.10 P\ £.10P 8:56 PM 2:30 AM 704| Ar |Charlotte, NC Dp 5:31AM 6:45 AM 10:30 AM 3:15 PM 7:00 PM
Terminat Termi Terminat Terminates 2:55 AM Dp | Ar 5:06 AM Originates Originates Originates Originates
3:22 AM 623| _ [Gastonia, NC 4:04 AM
4:p24 678| _ [Spartanburg, NC 3:04 AM
5:31 AM 709 Greenville, SC 2:23 AM
6:09 AM 739 Clemson, SC 1:41 AM
6:45 AM 774 Toccoa, GA 1:05 AM
7:28 AM 810 Gainesville, GA 12:24 AM
8:43 AM 859| Ar |Atlanta, GA Dp 11:29PM
9:08 AM| Dp Ar 11:00 PM
4:05 PM To New 1:22 AM 550 Fayetteville, NC 12:37 PM 1:05 PM
From New
4:56 PM Orleans 603 Dillon, SC Orleans 12:14PM
5:39 PM 3:05 AM 633 Ar |Florence, SC Dp 11:12 PM 11:39 AM
5:44 PM 3:13 AM Dp Ar 11:02 PM 11:34 AM
6:20 PM 3:51 AM 672 Kingstree, SC 10:11 PM 10:55 AM
7:19PM 4:51 AM 728 Charleston, SC 9:17 PM 10:00 AM
8:08 PM 5:43 AM 782 Yamassee, SC Dp 8:20 PM 9:08 AM
10:36 PM 599| Dp |Southern Pines, NC (Pinehurst) 6:52 AM
11:18 PM 628 Hamlet, NC 6:14 AM
12:47 AM 701 Camden, SC 4:42 AM
1:38 AM 734 Columbia, SC 4:.01 AM
2:35 AM 783 Denmark, SC 2:45 AM
.04 Pl 4:13 AM 6:34 AM 870( Ar |Savannah, GA Dp 7:31PM 1:22 AM 8:20 AM
Terminates | 4:18 AM 6:40 AM Dp Ar 7:23 PM 1:16 AM Originates




Atlantic Coast Service ataglance (Georgia - Florida)

serving (BOSTON) - NEW YORK - PHILADELPHIA - WASHINGTON, DC - RICHMOND/CHARLOTTSEVILLE - (RALEIGH-CHARLOTTE)/CHARLESTON - SAVANNAH - JACKSONVILLE - (OCALA - GAINESVILLE) /ORLANDO - TAMPA - (ST PETERSBURG - FORT MYERS) - MIAM | and intermediate

points

§ Silver . Silver .
Silver Star Train Name Silver Star
Meteor Meteor
91 97 Train Number 98 92
Daily Daily Normal Days of Operation Daily Daily
Read Down Miles Stations Read Up
4:13 AM 6:34 AM 870( Ar |Savannah, GA Dp 7:31PM 1:22 AM
4:18 AM 6:40 AM Dp Ar 7:23 PM 1:16 AM
Thruway 7:35 AM 881| Dp |Jesup, GA (Brunswick) Dp 6:29 PM Thruway Bus
Thruway Bus 6291 6:39 AM 9:09 AM 977| Ar |Jacksonville, FL Dp 5:07 PM| 11:03 PM 6292 Thruway
Bus Thruway = oA 6:59AM|  9:34AM Dp A [ 4a7pM] 1043PM|  1025PM] YWY Bus
7577901 |BUS /7997 802 AM| 10:40 AM| 1035 Dp |Palatka, FL Dp|  3.20PM|  921PM Bus 79/75%8| 5 17502
25 Daytona Beach -Hilton Daytona Beach/Ocean Walk
7:20 AM 10:15 AM Dp |village Ar 4:00 PM 9:45 PM
8:20 AM 11:15 AM 8:54 AM| 11:35AM| 1087| Ar [Deland, FL Dp 2:39 PM 8:31 PM 3:00 PM 8:45 PM
9:10 AM 12:00 PM 8:56 AM| 11:33 AM 0| Dp Ar 2:37 PM :29 PM 2:15 PM 8:00 PM
10:20 AM 1:10 PM i_ 25| Ar |Daytona Beach -Hilton Daytona Beach/Ocean Walk Dp 1:15PM 7:00 PM
I Village
Thruway 9:43 AM| 12:26 PM| 1119| Dp |Winter Park, FL (Sun-Rail) Dp 1:52 PM 7:49 PM Thruway
Bus 6097 10:06 AM| 12:54 PM 1124| Ar |Orlando, FL (Walt Disney World, Kennedy Space Center)| Dp 1:35PM 7:23 PM Bus 6098
:30 PM 10:20 AM 1:04 PM Dp |(Sun-Rail) Ar 1:21 PM 7:16 PM 12:50 PM
10:44 AM 1:26 PM| 1142 Dp |Kissimmee, FL (Sun-Rail) Dp 12:56 PM :48 PM
8:10 AM 58| Dp |Waldo, FL 9:15 PM
8:40 AM 68 Gainesville, FL 8:35 PM
9:40 AM 104 Ocala, FL (Silver Springs) 7:45 PM
10:25 AM 123 The Villages, FL 7:05 PM
10:55 AM 130 Wildwood, FL 6:20 PM
11:55 AM 166 Dade City, FL (Zephyrhills) Dp 5:25 PM
Thruway 2:45PM| 12:50 PM| 11:29 AM 1192| Dp [Lakeland, FL (Zephyrhills) Westbound Dp 6:03 PM 11:15 AM| Thruway
Bua 6091 3:30 PM, 12:23 PM 1223| Ar |Tampa,FL -Union Station Dp 5:27 PM 10:30 AM| Bus 6092
1:00 PM 3:30PM 12:37 PM Dp Ar 5:13 PM 10:30 AM 3:45 PM
19 St. Petersburg-Pinellas Park,FL -Clearwater, US 19N. &
1:40 PM 4:10 PM 110 Ave. 9:55 AM 3:00 PM
2:20 PM 6:00 PM 53 Bradenton, FL -DeSoto Square Mall 9:15 AM 2:00 PM
2:55 PM 5:35 PM 132 Sarasota, FL -Race Trac Gas Station 8:40 AM 1:21 PM
3:55 PM 6:35 PM 175 Port Charlotte, FL -Shell Station 7:40AM| 12:30 PM
4 7:15 PM 203! Ar |Fort Mvers Fl -Travel Plaza Do 7:00AM|__11:45 AM
12:50PM| 1:13PM 1254*| Dp |Lakeland, FL (Zephyrhills) Eastbound Dp 4:20 PM 4:35PM
1180( Dp (Winter Haven, FL (LEGOLAND)
1:35PM 2:13PM| 1271* 12:07 PM 3:48 PM
2:16 PM 2:54PM|[ 1221 Sebring, FL 11:23 AM 3:02PM
2:52 PM 1263 Okeechobee, FL 2:26 PM
4:17 PM 4:47PM| 1324 West Palm Beach, FL 9:47 AM 1:27 PM
4:41 PM 5:11PM 1342 Delray Beach, FL (Tri-Rail) 9:22 AM 1:02 PM
4:53 PM 5:25PM| 1353 Deerfield Beach, FL (Boca Raton) 9:08 AM| 12:48PM
5:17 PM 5:43PM| 1367 Fort Lauderdale, FL (Port Everglades) 8:50 AM| 12:30 PM
1375 Hollywood, FL (Tri-Rail Miami International Airport)
5:33PM 5:59 PM 8:34 AM| 12:14PM
ssepM|  6:30pm| 1389 Ar [Miami, FL op| sa0am| 11

June 29, 2021



